Jun 302024 (17:13)

India Rail Info

Barauni - Mangaluru Central Special Fare Summer Special/06094 - Exp - SR
HTE/Hatia to ROU/Rourkela Junction

2h 35m - 165 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu
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BlU
KIUL
JA
SME
MDP
CRI
BRR
DHN
BKSC
MURI
RNC
HTE
ROU
/SG
SBP
TIG
MNGD
RGDA
PVP
VBL
VZM
SCMN
DVD
RIY
DD
EE
BZA
0GL
NLR
GDR
PER
KPD
JTJ

SA
ED
TUP
CBE
PGT

SRR
TIR
cLT
BDJ
CAN
KGQ
MAQ

Barauni Junction
Kiul Junction

Jhajha

Jasidih Junction
Madhupur Junction
Chittaranjan
Barakar

Dhanbad Junction
Bokaro Steel City
Muri Junction
Ranchi Junction
Hatia

Rourkela Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Sambalpur Junction
Titlagarh Junction
Muniguda
Rayagada
Parvatipuram
Bobbili Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Simhachalam North
Duvvada
Rajahmundry
Tadepalligudem
Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Ongole

Nellore

Gudur Junction
Perambur

Katpadi Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Salem Junction
Erode Junction
Tiruppur
Coimbatore Junction

Palakkad Junction
(Palghat)

Shoranur Junction

Tirur

Kozhikode Main (Calicut)
Vadakara

Kannur (Cannanore)
Kasaragod

Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)

Jun 30 2024 (17:13)

Arrives (Avg
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00:55
01:43
02:45
04:10
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12:30
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222
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387
450
457
622
723
771
954
1040
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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